
W/D

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

R
EF

.

1

A

2 3 3.5 3.8 4 4.5 5 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.8 5,9 6 6.2 7 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 8 9

B.6

C

D

B

E

E.3

E.4

E.5

E.7

F

F1 F1 F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

B4

B4

C3

B4

B4

B4 B4

E3 E3 E3 E3

F1 F1 F1 F1 F1 F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1F1F1

B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2

B2

B2B2B2B2B2B2

B2

E2

C1

E1

A2 A2

A2A2

A1

C5

B1
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3E3E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3 E3

E3

E3

C2

110113 109 108 107

105

C-101a
104

101

102
106

103

118

114

112 111

C-101

C-102

115 116 117

126

127

128

129125

124

121

122

130

V-103

131

133

123a 123c

123b
132134135

119

120

B2 B2

B2 B2

B2 B2

E2E2

B1

B1B1

B1B1

B1

E3E3E3E3

E3
E3

E3

B3 B3B3 B3B3 B3

B1

A3A3 A3

B1

B1 B1 B1

E3

E3 E3

B5

D1

E1

Re
vit

 2
01

7
DA

TE
 D

'IM
PR

ES
SI

ON
 / 

PR
IN

T 
DA

TE

410, RUE SAINT-NICOLAS, BUR. 105, MONTRÉAL (QC) H2Y 2P5
2810 BOUL. ST-MARTIN EST #200-204, LAVAL (QUÉBEC) H7E 4Y6
T 514 270-9082 + a2-design.ca

ECHELLE / SCALE

VERIFIE PAR / CHECKED BY  

DESSINE PAR / DRAWN BY

CONCU PAR / DESIGNED BY  

TITRE DU DESSIN / DRAWING TITLE

PROJET / PROJECT

REVISIONREFERENCE

CLIENT

PLAN CLE / KEY PLAN

NOTES GENERALES / GENERAL NOTES

SCEAU / SEAL

L'ENTREPRENEUR DEVRA VERIFIER TOUTES LES DIMENSIONS ET TOUS LES DESSINS AVEC LES CONDITIONS DU CHANTIER 
ET SIGNALER TOUTE ERREUR OU OMISSION A A2DESIGN AVANT LE DEBUT DES TRAVAUX. A2DESIGN DECLINE TOUTE 
RESPONSABILITE POUR TOUT VICE OU DEFAUT DE CONSTRUCTION CONCERNANT LES TRAVAUX SPECIFIES SUR LES 
DESSINS. TOUS LES PLANS, DESSINS ET DEVIS SONT LA PROPRIETE DE A2DESIGN ET NE SAURAIENT ETRE UTILISES POUR 
UN AUTRE PROJET QUE CELUI MENTIONNE SUR CEUX-CI.

THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS AND NOTIFY ANY DISCREPENCIES AND 
OMISSIONS IMMEDIATELY TO A2DESIGN BEFORE THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. A2DESIGN DOES NOT ACCEPT 
RESPONSIBILITY FOR FAULTS OR DEFECTS FOUND IN MATERIALS AND/OR CONSTRUCTION SPECIFIED IN THIS DOCUMENT. 
ALL DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF A2DESIGN AND CANNOT BE USED ON ANY PROJECT OTHER 
THAN THIS ONE.

PAGE

20
18

-1
0-

16
 10

:30
:36

 1/8" = 1'-0"

D:
\0-

R E
VI

T\
18

10
7 8

_C
NG

_W
A S

KA
GA

NI
S H

_A
ME

_a
n d

re
a.r

ou
x.r

v t

LUCIE LADOUCEUR

JULIETTE MEIFFREDY

CLAIRE DE CHAMPLAIN

FURNITURE PLAN - GROUND FLOOR

E.E.P.F. DETACHMENT IN WASKAGANISH

18-1078

3-01-1

ÉCHELLE -  1/8" = 1'-0"3-01-1
01_FURNITURE PLAN - GROUND FLOOR1

NO. REV. DATE DESCRIPTION

05. FURNITURE PERFORMANCE CRITERIA - FURNITURE PLAN APPENDIX B


	Sheets
	3-01-1 - FURNITURE PLAN - GROUND FLOOR


